Projector
B
usiness
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
PowerLite® L520W WXGA
Long-throw Laser Projector
Bring bright, easy-to-read displays to

(HDMI), projector remote control with batteries, Quick Setup
Sheet, cable cover
Ordering Information
PowerLite L520W V11HA31020
Replacement air filter (ELPAF56) V13H134A56
Ceiling Mount (Universal) ELPMBPJG V12H808001
Custom Micro-Adjustable Projector Mount
(ELPMBPRH) V12H809001
HDBaseT transmitter (ELPHD01) V12H547020
Wireless LAN module (ELPAP11) V12H005A02
External Speaker (ELPSP02)
Document Camera DC-07, DC-13, DC-21
1-year extended service plan EPPEXPE1
2-year extended service plan EPPEXPE2